3:00PM -

6:00 PM -

7:30PM -

8:00 AM  --

8:00 AM -
9:40 AM -

10:00 AM -
11:45 AM -

11:45 AM -
1:00PM -
2:40PM -

3:00PM -

5:00PM -

6:00 PM -

7:30PM -

8:00AM -

8:00AM  --
9:40 AM -

10:00 AM -~

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 AM

5:00 PM

9:40 AM
10:00 AM

11:40 AM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM

4:40 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 AM

5:00 PM

9:40 AM
10:00 AM

11:40 AM

Schedule of Events
Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Conference Registration

Welcome Reception (Sponsored by: College of
Business Administration, California State
Polytechnic University, Pomona)

Dinner on your own
Wednesday, April 3, 2024
Breakfast on your own

Conference Registration

Concurrent Sessions

Coffee Break 1 (Sponsored by: Accounting
Department, Utah Valley University)

Concurrent Sessions

WDSI BOD Meeting and Luncheon (By invitation
only)

Lunch on your own
Concurrent Sessions

Coffee Break 2 (Sponsored by: Management and
Marketing Departments, Metropolitan State
University-Denver)

Concurrent Sessions

Special Session - Anticipating the Future of
Higher Education: Navigating Potential
Challenges

WDSI President's Reception (Sponsored by:
College of Business, California State University,
Long Beach)

Dinner on your own
Thursday, April 4, 2024
Breakfast on your own

Conference Registration

Concurrent Sessions
Coffee Break 3

Concurrent Sessions

DRY CREEK VALLEY
FOYER

KNIGHTS VALLEY
GARDEN

DRY CREEK VALLEY
FOYER

BREAKOUT ROOMS
BREAKOUT ROOMS

BREAKOUT ROOMS
DRY CREEK VALLEY Il

BREAKOUT ROOMS
BREAKOUT ROOMS

BREAKOUT ROOMS
SONOMA MOUNTAIN

KNIGHTS VALLEY
GARDEN

DRY CREEK VALLEY
FOYER

BREAKOUT ROOMS
BREAKOUT ROOMS
BREAKOUT ROOMS



11:45 AM -

11:45 AM -
1:00PM -
2:40PM -
3:00PM -
6:00 PM  --

8:00 AM -

8:00AM  --
9:40 AM -
10:00 AM --

11:45 AM -

1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM
4:40 PM
8:00 PM

7:45 AM
10:00 AM

9:40 AM
10:00 AM
11:40 AM
2:00 PM

WNDSI 2025 Planning Meeting and Luncheon (By
invitation only)

Lunch on your own
Concurrent Sessions
Coffee Break 4
Concurrent Sessions

WDSI 2024 Banquet

Friday, April 5, 2024
Breakfast on your own

Conference Registration

Concurrent Sessions
Coffee Break 5
Concurrent Sessions

Business Lunch

DRY CREEK VALLEY Il

BREAKOUT ROOMS
BREAKOUT ROOMS
BREAKOUT ROOMS

KNIGHTS VALLEY
GARDEN

DRY CREEK VALLEY
FOYER

BREAKOUT ROOMS
BREAKOUT ROOMS
BREAKOUT ROOMS

ALEXANDER VALLEY | & I



