Schedule of Events

Tuesday, April 2, 2024

3:00 PM		5:00 PM	Conference Registration	DRY CREEK VALLEY FOYER	
6:00 PM		7:30 PM	Welcome Reception (Sponsored by: College of Business Administration, California State Polytechnic University, Pomona)	KNIGHTS VALLEY GARDEN	
7:30 PM			Dinner on your own		
Wednesday, April 3, 2024					
		7:45 AM	Breakfast on your own		
8:00 AM		5:00 PM	Conference Registration	DRY CREEK VALLEY FOYER	
8:00 AM		9:40 AM	Concurrent Sessions	BREAKOUT ROOMS	
9:40 AM		10:00 AM	Coffee Break 1 (Sponsored by: Accounting Department, Utah Valley University)	BREAKOUT ROOMS	
10:00 AM		11:40 AM	Concurrent Sessions	BREAKOUT ROOMS	
11:45 AM		1:00 PM	WDSI BOD Meeting and Luncheon (By invitation only)	DRY CREEK VALLEY II	
11:45 AM		1:00 PM	Lunch on your own		
1:00 PM		2:40 PM	Concurrent Sessions	BREAKOUT ROOMS	
2:40 PM		3:00 PM	Coffee Break 2 (Sponsored by: Management and Marketing Departments, Metropolitan State University-Denver)	BREAKOUT ROOMS	
3:00 PM		4:40 PM	Concurrent Sessions	BREAKOUT ROOMS	
5:00 PM		6:00 PM	Special Session - Anticipating the Future of Higher Education: Navigating Potential Challenges	SONOMA MOUNTAIN	
6:00 PM		7:30 PM	WDSI President's Reception (Sponsored by: College of Business, California State University, Long Beach)	KNIGHTS VALLEY GARDEN	
7:30 PM			Dinner on your own		
Thursday, April 4, 2024					
		7:45 AM	Breakfast on your own		
8:00 AM		5:00 PM	Conference Registration	DRY CREEK VALLEY FOYER	
8:00 AM		9:40 AM	Concurrent Sessions	BREAKOUT ROOMS	
9:40 AM		10:00 AM	Coffee Break 3	BREAKOUT ROOMS	
10:00 AM		11:40 AM	Concurrent Sessions	BREAKOUT ROOMS	

11:45 AM 1:00 PM	WDSI 2025 Planning Meeting and Luncheon (By invitation only)	DRY CREEK VALLEY II			
11:45 AM 1:00 PM	Lunch on your own				
1:00 PM 2:40 PM	Concurrent Sessions	BREAKOUT ROOMS			
2:40 PM 3:00 PM	Coffee Break 4	BREAKOUT ROOMS			
3:00 PM 4:40 PM	Concurrent Sessions	BREAKOUT ROOMS			
6:00 PM 8:00 PM	WDSI 2024 Banquet	KNIGHTS VALLEY GARDEN			
Friday, April 5, 2024					
7:45 AM	Breakfast on your own				
8:00 AM 10:00 AM	Conference Registration	DRY CREEK VALLEY FOYER			
8:00 AM 9:40 AM	Concurrent Sessions	BREAKOUT ROOMS			
9:40 AM 10:00 AM	Coffee Break 5	BREAKOUT ROOMS			
10:00 AM 11:40 AM	Concurrent Sessions	BREAKOUT ROOMS			
11:45 AM 2:00 PM	Business Lunch	ALEXANDER VALLEY I & II			